
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CAFÉ MILLENIUM 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

CAFÉ MILLENIUM 

IHSST I S. BERNARDINO 

ACADEMICO PENEDOS ALTOS 

SAUL MARMORES 

 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO A 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:00 H 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 SAUL MARMORES  

IHSST S. BERNARDINO  A. PENEDOS ALTOS  

A. PENEDOS ALTOS 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 15:30 H 

 CAFÉ MILLENIUM 

 

 

SAUL MARMORES 

 

 IHSST S. BERNARDINO 

 

 

CAFÉ MILLENIUM 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 17:30 H 

 IHSST S. BERNARDINO 

 

 

A. PENEDOS ALTOS 

 

 SAUL MARMORES 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
TRAQUINAS 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

TRAQUINAS 

A. SCORPION SPORT A 

IRMAOS METRALHA 

STONES CLUBE 

 

 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO B 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:00 H 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 STONES CLUBE  

SCORPION SPORT A  IRMAOS METRALHA  

IRMAOS METRALHA 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 15:30 H 

 TRAQUINAS 

 

 

STONES CLUBE 

 

 SCORPION SPORT A 

 

 

TRAQUINAS 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 17:30 H 

 SCORPION SPORT A 

 

 

IRMAOS METRALHA 

 

 STONES CLUBE 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CAFÉ BISTRO 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

CAFÉ BISTRO 

ADEPE 

DANYBAR 

A. SCORPION SPORT B 

 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO C 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:00 H 

 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 SCORPION SPORT B  

ADEPE  DANYBAR  

DANYBAR 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 15:30 H 

  CAFÉ BISTRO 

 

 

SCORPION SPORT B 

 

 ADEPE 

 

 

CAFÉ BISTRO 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 17:30 H 

  ADEPE 

 

 

DANYBAR 

 

 SCORPION SPORT B 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 BRINCALHOES A 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

ADR BRINCALHOES A 

CAFÉ AVIS 

CHECK-IN BAR 

CCMV7 

 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO D 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:00 H 

 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 CCMV7  

CAFÉ AVIS  CHECK-IN BAR  

CHECK-IN BAR 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 15:30 H 

  BRINCALHOES A 

 

 

CCMV7 

 

 CAFÉ AVIS 

 

 

BRINCALHOES A 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 17:30 H 

  CAFÉ AVIS 

 

 

CHECK-IN BAR 

 

 CCMV7 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 BPS 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

BPS 

AML INTERNACIONAL 

ADR BRINCALHOES C 

CAFÉ PINHAL 

 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO E 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:45 H 

 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 CAFÉ PINHAL  

AML INTERNACIONAL  BRINCALHOES C  

BRINCALHOES C 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 16:45 H 

  BPS 

 

 

CAFÉ PINHAL 

 

 AML INTERNACIONAL 

 

 

BPS 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 18:15 H 

  AML INTERNACIONAL 

 

 

BRINCALHOES C 

 

 CAFÉ PINHAL 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
A.S. JOVEM 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

AUTO SEROENSE JOVEM 

S.C. CORVINA 

ADR BRINCALHOES B 

ROOKIES 

 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO F 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:45 H 

 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 ROOKIES  

S.C. CORVINA  BRINCALHOES B  

BRINCALHOES B 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 16:45 H 

  A.S. JOVEM 

 

 

ROOKIES 

 

 S.C. CORVINA 

 

 

A.S. JOVEM 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 18:15 H 

  S.C. CORVINA 

 

 

BRINCALHOES B 

 

 ROOKIES 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 DESCONHECIDO 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

CAFE PINHAL I DESCONHECIDO 

QO 

TASKA MADEIRA 2 

BAR DO PRETINHO 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO G 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:45 H 

 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 BAR DO PRETINHO  

QO  TASKA MADEIRA 2  

TASKA MADEIRA 2 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 16:45 H 

  DESCONHECIDO 

 

 

BAR DO PRETINHO 

 

 QO 

 

 

DESCONHECIDO 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 18:15 H 

  QO 

 

 

TASKA MADEIRA 2 

 

 BAR DO PRETINHO 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 TASKA MADEIRA 1 

 

 

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS 

 

 

TASKA MADEIRA 1 

CAFÉ POCHINHA 

GRUPO MARTINS 

MASTERLINE 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO H 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

APURADA 

APURADA 

ELIMINADA 

ELIMINADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 14:45 H 

 

JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

 

 MASTERLINE  

CAFÉ POCHINHA  GRUPO MARTINS  

GRUPO MARTINS 

 

2ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 16:45 H 

  TASKA MADEIRA 1 

 

 

MASTERLINE 

 

 CAFÉ POCHINHA 

 

 

TASKA MADEIRA 1 

 

3ª JORNADA I 02.11.2013 PELAS 18:15 H 

  CAFÉ POCHINHA 

 

 

GRUPO MARTINS 

 

 MASTERLINE 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RITA DANTAS 

 

 

EQUIPAS FEMININAS 

 

 

TEMPLO DO MATREKO 

AM MINHO 

AR REBORDOES 

ACADEMIA SCORPION SPORT 

AML LADIES 

SORTEIO  

GRUPO A 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

V 

 

 

D 

 

PG 

 

 

PP J 

 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTS 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

FINAL 
 

  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

 

VENCEDORA DA TAÇA DE PORTUGAL 

VICE-CAMPEÃ 

3ª CLASSIFICADA 

4ª CLASSIFICADA 

5ª CLASSIFICADA 

 

1ª JORNADA I 03.11.2013 PELAS 10:00 H JOGOS 
 JORNADAS 

  CATARINA FERREIRA  

ANGELA COSTA  INES SALVADOR  

ANGELA COSTA 

 

2ª JORNADA I 03.11.2013 PELAS 10:45 H 

 INES CASCAIS 

 

 

INES SALVADOR 

 

 CATARINA FERREIRA 

 

 

INES CASCAIS 

 

3ª JORNADA I 03.11.2013 PELAS 11:30 H 

 INES SALVADOR 

 

 

RITA DANTAS 

 

 ANGELA COSTA 

 

 

PONTUAÇÃO  

FINAL 
 

CATARINA FERREIRA 

 

4ª JORNADA I 03.11.2013 PELAS 14:30 H 

 INES CASCAIS 

 

 

INES SALVADOR 

 

 RITA DANTAS 

 

 

INES CASCAIS 

 

5ª JORNADA I 03.11.2013 PELAS 15:15 H 

 RITA DANTAS 

 

 

CATARINA FERREIRA 

 

 ANGELA COSTA 

 

 


